
Peso
3.4Kg

4Kg
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ESPEJO PARA CAPOT

   TARSON Y CIA S.A.

Lujos & Accesorios

Espejo negro para capot Volvo 
(VNM, VNL,VNX)

Espejo cromado para capot Volvo 
(VNM,VNL,VNX)

DescripciónRef.
330-190-A
330-191-A
330-192-C
330-193-C

Posición
Derecho

Izquierdo
Derecho

Izquierdo

Soporte incluido

149mm

221mm
8    "3/4

5    "7/8


